
RUNDSTRECKENTROPHY am RED BULL RING
Positions for each lap - Race 2

19 - 21 May 2023Supercar Challenge powered by Hankook
Red Bull Ring - 4318 mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Results:  Timekeeping by  :  

Page 1 of  2

 Bob Herber1771 177 177 177 177 177 177 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105

 Bart Arendsen1012 111 111 105 105 105 105 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 101

 Tubben-Weering1113 105 105 111 111 111 111 111 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 177

 Jansen-Poland1054 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111

 Daan Meijer1075 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 149

 Koopman-van Loon1036 149 149 149 149 149 149 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 149 733

 Vlad Raducanu7517 103 103 103 103 103 103 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 103 751

 Melvin van Dam7228 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 107

 Ruud Olij2469 705 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 722

 de Borst-de Borst20110 751 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 103

 Laurens de Wit22211 722 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 246 246 246 246 246 246 246 246 246 201 201 201

 van Dam-Jongejan73312 222 201 201 201 201 246 246 246 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 201 246 246 246

 Pricilla Speelman30713 201 246 246 246 246 201 201 201 201 705 201 201 309 309 309 201 222 222 222 222

 Andy Dam30914 246 339 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 201 309 309 339 339 336 309 309 309 309 309

 Maik Broersen32315 339 705 309 309 309 309 309 309 309 309 339 339 307 307 305 307 307 307 307 307

 Tony Verhulst33916 309 309 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 307 307 336 336 301 339 339 339 339 339

 Bas Barenbrug30517 307 307 307 307 307 307 307 307 307 307 323 323 305 305 201 323 323 323 323 323

 Voet-van den Broeck30118 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 305 336 301 301 307 305 305 305 305 305

 Arendsen-Arendsen33619 305 324 324 324 324 324 324 336 336 336 336 305 324 324 339 336 336 336 324 324

 Jos Harper32820 324 336 336 336 336 336 336 305 305 305 324 324 201 201 323 324 324 324 336 336

 de Jong-Hoekstra49821 336 305 305 305 305 305 305 324 324 324 301 301 498 433 433 301 301 301 301 301

 Mick Schutte43322 301 301 301 301 301 301 301 301 301 301 328 328 433 498 324 328 328 328 328 328

 Frank Broersen32123 321 321 321 321 321 328 328 328 328 328 498 498 323 323 328 433 433 433 433 433

 van den Broeck-Iserbyt80124 410 328 328 328 328 321 410 410 498 498 410 433 801 328 498 498 498 498 498 498

 Ted van Vliet10825 498 498 498 498 410 410 498 498 410 410 433 410 328 801 801 801 801 801 801 801

 Oscar Vianen46126 328 433 410 410 498 498 433 433 433 433 801 801 461 461 461 321 321 321 321 321

 van Houtum-Jansen32427 433 410 433 433 433 433 801 801 801 801 461 461 321 321 321 461 461 461 461 461

 Mark Wieringa41028 801 801 801 801 801 801 860 461 461 461 321 321 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108

 Jan Berry Drenth46929 860 860 860 860 860 860 461 860 321 321 108 108 860 860 860

 Blaak-Blaak48130 461 461 461 461 461 461 321 321 860 860 860 860

 Protasov-Pustovoitenko86031 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108



RUNDSTRECKENTROPHY am RED BULL RING
Positions for each lap - Race 2

19 - 21 May 2023Supercar Challenge powered by Hankook
Red Bull Ring - 4318 mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

Results:  Timekeeping by  :  

Page 2 of  2

 Bob Herber1771 105 105 105 105 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 177 177 177 177

 Bart Arendsen1012 101 101 101 101 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 101 101 101 101

 Tubben-Weering1113 177 177 177 177 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 111 111 111 111

 Jansen-Poland1054 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 105 105 105 105

 Daan Meijer1075 733 733 733 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107

 Koopman-van Loon1036 751 107 107 722 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103

 Vlad Raducanu7517 107 751 722 103 733 733 733 751 751 751 751 751 751 751 751

 Melvin van Dam7228 722 722 103 733 751 751 751 733 733 722 722 722 722 722 722

 Ruud Olij2469 149 103 751 751 722 722 722 722 722 733 246 246 246 246

 de Borst-de Borst20110 103 149 201 246 246 246 246 246 246 246 733 201 201 201

 Laurens de Wit22211 201 201 246 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 733 222 222

 van Dam-Jongejan73312 246 246 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 733 733

 Pricilla Speelman30713 222 222 309 309 309 309 309 309 309 309 309 309 309 307

 Andy Dam30914 309 309 307 307 307 307 307 307 307 307 307 307 307 309

 Maik Broersen32315 307 307 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339

 Tony Verhulst33916 339 339 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323

 Bas Barenbrug30517 323 323 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305

 Voet-van den Broeck30118 305 305 324 324 324 324 336 336 336 336 336 336 336

 Arendsen-Arendsen33619 324 324 336 336 336 336 324 301 301 301 301 301 301

 Jos Harper32820 336 336 301 301 328 301 301 328 328 328 328 328 328

 de Jong-Hoekstra49821 301 301 328 328 301 328 328 498 498 498 498 498

 Mick Schutte43322 328 328 433 498 498 498 498 433 433 433 433 433

 Frank Broersen32123 433 433 498 433 433 433 433 321 321 321 321

 van den Broeck-Iserbyt80124 498 498 801 801 801 801 321 801 801 801 801

 Ted van Vliet10825 801 801 321 321 321 321 801 108

 Oscar Vianen46126 321 321 461 461 461 108 108 461

 van Houtum-Jansen32427 461 461 108 108 108 461 461

 Mark Wieringa41028 108 108

 Jan Berry Drenth46929

 Blaak-Blaak48130

 Protasov-Pustovoitenko86031


